NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

Sarasti Serna Nelson Armando (nesarasti)

3

Si

28732 | $116,333,6 | $8,700,000 | $86,196,00 S0 $211,229.6
40 0 40
60930 | $126,674,4 | $1,200,000 | $182,790,0 S0 $310,664,4
08 00 08
91,997 | $124,089,2 | $500,000 | $275991,0 S0 $400,580,2
16 00 16
119,878 | $113.748,4 | $2,000,000 | $359,634.0 S0 $475382.4
48 00 48
148221 | $113.748,4 30 $444 6630 S0 $558411.4
48 00 48
173,618 | $105992,8 | $1,500,000 | $520,854.0 S0 $628.346,8
72 00 72
204674 | $124,0892 | $2.100,000 | $614,022,0 S0 $740211.2
16 00 16
234395 | $118,9188 | $1,000,000 | $703,185,0 S0 $823.103.8
32 00 32
263,470 | $116,333,6 | $500,000 | $790,410,0 S0 $907,243.6
40 00 40
292021 | $116,333,6 ) $876,063.,0 30 $992396 6
40 00 40
320,579 | $116,333,6 30 $961,737,0 30 $1,078,070
40 00 640
348630 | $116,333,6 ) $1,045,890 30 $1,162,223
40 1000 640
$8,287,864,640.00

$21,120.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

40.15%

8.12%

59.85%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$25,500,000.00

$43,165.00

$1.00

$25,500,000.00

$43,165.00

$1,002.28




